2002 on ll\is lhe 17th day ol July, 2025. 
The borrower in part1ru1ar and the public in general is hereby cautlQfled not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property 
wil be subject to the charge of the Punjab National Sank for an amount of Rs. 460246.12 (Rupees Four Lakhs Sixty Thousand Two 
Hundred Forty Six and Twelve Pain) and mteresl thereon. 
The bon'O"Ner's rguarantor·s rmongagor·s attention 1s invi!ed 10 proviS10ns. of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Ac1 in respect of lime 
available to redeem the secured assets 

Description of Immovable property